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Mixed pairs
No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
2 Ailin-Mari Høidahl Bøe & Vetle Pedersen Team Invictus 10 10 20 1
1 Andrea Olsen & John Christian Engelsen Lillesand Atletklubb 20 5 25 2

Mens Classic Physique
No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
4 Runar Jåtten Team City 24/7 18 5 23 1
7 Khaibar Jabarkhil Team 24fitness 18 10 28 2
5 Vetle Pedersen Team Invictus 24 14 38 3
3 Nor Sultani Haralds gym 44 21 65 4
6 Bjørn Ivar Lunde Team City 24/7 46 24 70 5

Mens Classic Physique junior
No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
8 Vetle Pedersen Team Invictus 10 5 15 1

NM 2020
RESULTS - Bodybuilding and Fitness

Letohallen

* In CBB, BB and WP points for symmetry are doubled in the final.
* Ties in “Round 2 score” will be broken using the “Relative Placement” method.
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No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
13 Monica Foss Team Toppform 5 1
11 Elin Bergstrøm Team City 24/7 12 2
12 Susanne Storhaug Kaliber FKK 13 3
18 Ingunn Søiland Team City 24/7 21 4
10 Margunn Tysnes Kjærland Kaliber FKK 25 5
9 Mette Canning Team 24fitness 29 6

Bodyfitness + 168
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
14 Ailin-Mari Høidahl Bøe Team Invictus 6 1
16 Charlotte Sollien Moe Team Fit2gether 10 2
17 Andrea Olsen Lillesand Atletklubb 15 3
15 Anette Dahle Team City 24/7 18 4

Bodyfitness - 168
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Bodyfitness master
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
20 Monica Foss Team Toppform 5 1
19 Anette Dahle Team City 24/7 10 2
24 Siri Merete Andreassen Partner Fitness Team 15 3
23 Ingunn Søiland Team City 24/7 20 4
22 Margunn Tysnes Kjærland Kaliber FKK 25 5
21 Mette Canning Team 24fitness 29 6

Bodyfitness overall
No Name Club/Nationality R1 Place
14 Ailin-Mari Høidahl Bøe Team Invictus 5 1
13 Monica Foss Team Toppform 10 2
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Mens Physique - 173
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
29 Ronnaphum Angkaew Team 24fitness 5 5 1
27 Khanh Dang Partner Fitness Team 10 10 2
31 Shazad Ashraf Haralds gym 17 17 3
26 Håvard Kyvik Løkke Team City 24/7 18 19 4
30 Petter Valvik Team City 24/7 28 23 5
25 Pharanyu Khunthong Team Toppform 35 30 6
28 Kestutis Cybas Team City 24/7 36 7
32 Marius Orrestad Team City 24/7 36 8
47 Salomon Kochkarov Team Binspired 42 9
33 Liaqat Khoshhalkheil Haralds gym 50 10
35 Arafat Abdiqadir Mohamud Haralds gym 55 11

Mens Physique - 176
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
39 Eduardo Da Silva Team Toppform 8 7 1
41 Marius Ellingsen Partner Fitness Team 11 11 2
44 Cato Frahm Jensen Team City 24/7 12 12 3
46 Dorel Ilenut Halosta Team Livefit 29 21 4
49 Elxat Tayir Haralds gym 20 25 5
36 Salaheddin Fakhryad Team City 24/7 33 27 6
37 Kenth Are Karlsen Team Toppform 34 7
38 Romal Nadjibolah Haralds gym 34 8
42 Hender Alejandro Nava Team Toppform 45 9
40 Håvard Rugaas Wiig Team Binspired 52 10
43 Sven Helge Græsdal Team Uno 53 11
45 Abuali Ahemed Haralds gym 59 12
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Mens Physique - 182
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
53 Randy Osei Tutu Kaliber FKK 5 5 1
55 Kristoffer Bjørndal Team Livefit 11 12 2
56 Marcus Weider Team 24fitness 18 16 3
50 Fredrik Hanssen Team Livefit 17 19 4
54 Magnus Gunneng Team Binspired 30 27 5
48 Oray Korkmaz Team 24fitness 33 28 6
51 Ole-Aleksander Brænna Haralds gym 33 7
52 Martin Waskaas Team Fit4flex 34 8
60 Sondre Grannes Team City 24/7 45 9

Mens Physique + 182
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
66 Ola Norman Team 24fitness 7 6 1
63 Hassan Aden Gudow Kaliber FKK 11 11 2
58 Andreas Trønnes Kaliber FKK 11 13 3
65 Ernestas Svedkauskas Team Toppform 24 22 4
59 Kim Richard Mevatne Team Toppform 20 23 5
57 Svein Harald Mørkve Team Livefit 30 30 6
62 Andreas Garnes Nilsen Team Toppform 36 7
61 Dan Tomas Andersen Team Elite 39 8
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Mens Physique junior - 174
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
71 Håvard Kyvik Løkke Team City 24/7 10 1
68 Marius Orrestad Team City 24/7 14 2
76 Liaqat Khoshhalkheil Haralds gym 16 3
69 Sharam Ibrahimi Haralds gym 17 4
67 Pharanyu Khunthong Team Toppform 24 5

Mens Physique junior + 174
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
74 Hassan Aden Gudow Kaliber FKK 9 9 1
80 Marius Ellingsen Partner Fitness Team 11 11 2
75 Cato Frahm Jensen Team City 24/7 11 12 3
73 Salaheddin Fakhryad Team City 24/7 20 20 4
79 Andreas Garnes Nilsen Team Toppform 25 24 5
78 Sondre Grannes Team City 24/7 30 30 6
70 Alexandro Da silva Team Uno 35 7
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Mens Physique master + 45
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
83 Khanh Dang Partner Fitness Team 6 5 1
84 Eduardo Da Silva Team Toppform 9 10 2
81 Petter Valvik Team City 24/7 15 15 3
89 Svein Harald Mørkve Team Livefit 20 21 4
87 Kenth Are Karlsen Team Toppform 29 25 5
88 Perodd Tessem Kaliber FKK 30 28 6
82 Rune Bjørkedal Kaliber FKK 33 7
86 Roger Andre Raknes Haralds gym 38 8

Mens Physique overall
No Name Club/Nationality R1 Place
53 Randy Osei tutu Kaliber FKK 6 1
29 Ronnaphum Angkaew Team 24fitness 9 2
66 Ola Norman Team 24fitness 16 3
83 Khanh Dang Partner Fitness Team 18 4
39 Eduardo Da Silva Team Toppform 27 5
74 Hassan Aden Gudow Kaliber FKK 28 6
71 Håvard Kyvik Løkke Team City 24/7 35 7
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Mens Bodybuilding
No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
90 Petter Vindenes Team 24fitness 10 5 15 1
91 Remi Røgeberg Team Fit2gether 26 12 38 2
93 Samuel Barjakli Team 24fitness 28 18 46 3
92 Mohamad Osmann Haralds gym 38 14 52 4

Mens Bodybuilding master
No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
95 Remi Røgeberg Team Fit2gether 20 10 30 2

Mens Bodybuilding overall
No Name Club/Nationality R1 Place
90 Petter Vindenes Team 24fitness 1

Womens Physique
No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
97 Chatrine Lunde Team City 24/7 10 5 15 1
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No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
98 Vebjørn Nettum Team 24fitness 14 8 22 1

100 Stian Tangen Kaliber FKK 20 7 27 2
99 John Christian Engelsen Lillesand Atletklubb 30 15 45 3

No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
103 Stian kristoffer Solgård Kaliber FKK 16 6 22 1
106 Niklas Tønjum Haralds gym 20 10 30 2
107 David Ewald Partner Fitness Team 28 12 40 3
101 Anders Koksvik Team Uno 40 25 65 4
102 Ahmad Alhitta Haralds gym 48 20 68 5
105 Arnfinn Benterud Team 24fitness 60 30 90 6

Classic Bodybuilding - 175

Classic Bodybuilding + 175



NM2020_resultatliste 10/14

No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
108 Stian Tangen Kaliber FKK 10 5 15 1

No Name Club/Nationality R2x2 R3 Score Place
109 John Christian Engelsen Lillesand Atletklubb 10 5 15 1
110 Arnfinn Benterud Team 24fitness 20 10 30 2

Classic Bodybuilding overall
No Name Club/Nationality R1 Place
103 Stian kristoffer Solgård Kaliber FKK 5 1
98 Vebjørn Nettum Team 24fitness 10 2

108 Stian Tangen Kaliber FKK 15 3
109 John Christian Engelsen Lillesand Atletklubb 20 4

Classic Bodybuilding junior

Classic Bodybuilding  master
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Womens Bikinifitness - 158
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
113 Solveig Kjøren Gjelstad Team Invictus 7 1
116 Charlotte Mentzoni Team Livefit 9 2
115 Christine Nielsen Team Fit2gether 15 3
117 Celine Furuseth Team Fit2gether 20 4
112 Trude Eriksen Kaliber FKK 25 5
124 Therese Løken Partner Fitness Team 30 6

Womens Bikinifitness - 162
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
118 Andrea Gjesdal Team City 24/7 6 1
122 Alexandra Christine Eide Team Livefit 13 2
120 Sonja younesi Arghdeh Team Fit2gether 14 3
121 Nina Simonsen Kaliber FKK 16 4
114 Teresa Blancaflor Team Toppform 25 5
127 Debora Agnete Iversen Kaliber FKK 30 6

Womens Bikinifitness - 166
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
132 Elva Run Sveinsdottir Team City 24/7 6 5 1
129 Tone Elise Olstad Team Fit2gether 13 16 2
128 Ingrid Matberg Team Invictus 17 16 3
131 Janne Huse Team Invictus 15 18 4
126 Anne guttorm Team Fit2gether 22 23 5
130 Ninni Koeso Team Toppform 30 29 6
137 Hilde Markussen Team Toppform 35 7
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Womens Bikinifitness - 169
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
133 Cathrine P hausvik Team Livefit 7 7 1
140 Izabela Gabriela Sandulow Lillesand Atletklubb 12 13 2
135 Ina Frostrud Ekeberg Team Toppform 13 15 3
134 ida Olufsen rud Team Fit2gether 20 16 4
138 Sarah Sandsmark Team City 24/7 25 22 5
143 Josefine Zetterstrøm Team City 24/7 31 30 6
141 Lena Johansen Team Toppform 35 7
139 Kjersti Hannestad Team Toppform 38 8

Womens Bikinifitness + 169
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
145 Hanne Strifeldt Ittelin Team Fit2gether 10 8 1
142 Tina Johnsen Team Toppform 10 12 2
147 Stina Strengenes Team Fit2gether 11 12 3
148 Trine Gillebo Kaliber FKK 17 18 4
144 Cecilie Myhre Team Toppform 28 25 5
150 Helene Sellesbakk Bjerke Kaliber FKK 29 30 6
149 Fride Margrethe Johansen Team Vitality 37 7
146 Johanna Ustad Kaliber FKK 39 8
136 Line Langerud Porsgrunn fitness og bodybuilding klubb 42 9
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Womens Bikinifitness junior - 166
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
152 Andrea Gjesdal Team City 24/7 5 1
156 Celine Furuseth Team Fit2gether 11 2
155 Elva Run Sveinsdottir Team City 24/7 14 3
154 Ninni Koeso Team Toppform 20 4
153 Melissa Alexandra Andersen Porsgrunn fitness og bodybuilding klubb 27 5
157 Hilde Markussen Team Toppform 28 6

Womens Bikinifitness junior + 166
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
158 Stina Strengenes Team Fit2gether 5 1
159 Sarah Sandsmark Team City 24/7 10 2
162 Johanna Ustad Kaliber FKK 16 3
161 Josefine Zetterstrøm Team City 24/7 19 4
163 Kjersti Hannestad Team Toppform 26 5
160 Line Langerud Porsgrunn fitness og bodybuilding klubb 28 6
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Womens Bikinifitness master + 40 år
No Name Club/Nationality R1 R2 Place
171 Ina Frostrud Ekeberg Team Toppform 7 7 1
167 Tone Elise Olstad Team Fit2gether 9 9 2
166 cecilie Myhre Team Toppform 17 15 3
170 Janne Huse Team Invictus 17 20 4
169 Teresa Blancaflor Team Toppform 25 25 5
164 Lena Johansen Team Toppform 32 30 6
168 Camilla Mæland Team Uno 33 7
165 Hanne Fossum Partner Fitness Team 40 8

Womens Bikinifitness overall
No Name Club/Nationality R1 Place
113 Solveig Kjøren Gjelstad Team Invictus 5 1
152 Andrea Gjesdal Team City 24/7 12 2
145 Hanne Strifeldt Ittelin Team Fit2gether 15 3
133 Cathrine P hausvik Team Livefit 18 4
132 Elva Run Sveinsdottir Team City 24/7 28 5
158 Stina Strengenes Team Fit2gether 29 6
171 Ina Frostrud Ekeberg Team Toppform 31 7


